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JORDAN VALLEY WATER CONSERVANCY DISTRICT 
8215 South 1300 West 

West Jordan, Utah, 84088 
Telephone: (801) 565-4300 

 
NOTICE OF MEETING SCHEDULE 

 
Public notice is hereby given that the 2025 meeting schedule of the Board of 

Trustees of the Jordan Valley Water Conservancy District will be as follows: 

• Wednesday, January 8, 2025, 3:00 p.m. 
• Wednesday, February 12, 2025, 3:00 p.m. 
• Wednesday, March 12, 2025, 3:00 p.m. 
• Wednesday, April 9, 2025, 3:00 p.m. 
• Wednesday, May 14, 2025, 6:00 p.m. 
• Wednesday, June 4, 2025, 3:00 p.m. 
• Wednesday, July 9, 2025, 3:00 p.m. 
• Wednesday, August 13, 2025, 3:00 p.m. 
• Wednesday, September 10, 2025, 3:00 p.m. 
• Wednesday, October 8, 2025, 3:00 p.m. 
• Wednesday, November 12, 2025, 3:00 p.m. 
• Wednesday, December 10, 2025, 3:00 p.m. 

 
The 2025 meeting schedule of the Executive Committee of the Board of Trustees 

of the Jordan Valley Water Conservancy District will be as follows: 

• Monday, January 6, 2025, 3:30 p.m. 
• Monday, February 10, 2025, 3:30 p.m. 
• Monday, March 10, 2025, 3:30 p.m. 
• Monday, April 7, 2025, 3:30 p.m. 
• Monday, May 12, 2025, 3:30 p.m.  
• Monday, June 2, 2025, 3:30 p.m. 
• Monday, July 7, 2025, 3:30 p.m. 
• Monday, August 11, 2025, 3:30 p.m. 
• Monday, September 8, 2025, 3:30 p.m. 
• Monday, October 6, 2025, 3:30 p.m. 
• Tuesday, November 10, 2025, 3:30 p.m. 
• Monday, December 8, 2025, 3:30 p.m. 
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The 2025 meeting schedule of the Conservation Committee of the Board of Trustees 

of the Jordan Valley Water Conservancy District will be as follows: 
 

• Monday, January 6, 2025, 3:00 p.m. 
• Monday, February 10, 2025, 3:00 p.m. 
• Monday, March 10, 2025, 3:00 p.m. 
• Monday, April 7, 2025, 3:00 p.m. 
• Monday, May 12, 2025, 3:00 p.m.  
• Monday, June 2, 2025, 3:00 p.m. 
• Monday, July 7, 2025, 3:00 p.m. 
• Monday, August 11, 2025, 3:00 p.m. 
• Monday, September 8, 2025, 3:00 p.m. 
• Monday, October 6, 2025, 3:00 p.m. 
• Tuesday, November 10, 2025, 3:00 p.m. 
• Monday, December 8, 2025, 3:00 p.m. 

 
The meetings of the Board of Trustees, the Executive Committee, and the 

Conservation Committee will be held at the District’s office located at 8215 South 

1300 West, West Jordan, Utah. 

This schedule may be modified from time to time, subject to the approval of the 

Board of Trustees and the posting and publication of suitable public notice. 

  

 Dated:  November 14, 2024 
 
 Jordan Valley Water Conservancy District 

 
 
By: ____________/s/_____________ 

Alan E. Packard 
Its Clerk 

 


